Wuhan Shine Technology Co.,

Ltd.

ROOM#301, Building 5, Roushouli Renjia, No. 158, Chenzhan Road, Jiang an Area,

C.I. No.
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Pigment

Orange 5
Orange 13
Violet 23
Yellow 14
Yellow 12
Yellow 13
Yellow 74
Yellow 174
Yellow 83
Blue 15
Blue 15: 3
Red 146
Red 8

Red 170
Red 266
Red 23

Red 112
Red 48:1
Red 48:2

Red 22

CAS. No.

3468-63-1

3520-72-7

6358-30-1

5468-75-7

6358-85-6

5102-83-0

6358-31-2

78952-72-4

5567-15-7

147-14-8

147-14-8

5280-68-2

6410-30-6

2786-76-7

36968-27-1

6471-49-4

6535-46-2

7585-41-3

7023-61-2

6448-95-9

Wuhan, China
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Solvent Ink Water Based Ink Offset Ink
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Pigment

Pigment

Pigment

Red 49:1

Red 53:1

Red 57:1

1103-38-4

5160-2-1

5281-4-9

Application
C.I. No. CAS. No.
No resin pastefile printing p Acrylic
Pigment Orange 5 3468-63-1 O O |
Pigment Orange 13 3520-72-7 |
Pigment Violet 23 6358-30-1 |
Pigment Yellow 83 5567-15-7 O | |
Pigment Yellow 12 6358-85-6 |
Pigment Yellow 74 6358-31-2 O |
Pigment Blue 15 147-14-8 | |
Pigment Blue 15: 147-14-8 O |
Pigment Red 146 5280-68-2 | | &
Pigment Red 8 6410-30-6 |
Pigment Red 112 6535-46-2 | O
Pigment Red 170 2786-76—17 | |
Pigment Red 22 6448-95-9 |
Pigment Red 48:1 7585-41-3 |
Pigment Red 23 6471-49-4 |
Pigment Red 53:1 5160-2-1 |
Pigment Red 122 16043-40-6 |




Application
C. 1. No. CAS. No. it Resistance (
Film Blowing |EVA
Application
C.I. No. CAS. No.
Film Blowing |EVA PVC
Pigment Violet 23 6358-30-1 |
Pigment Yellow 13 5102-83-0 O |
Pigment Yellow 83 5567-15-7 | | |
Pigment Yellow 12 6358-85-6 | |
Pigment Blue 15 147-14-8 | |
Pigment Blue 15: 3 147-14-8 | O |
Pigment Red 170 2786-76-7 O |
Pigment Red 53:1 5160-2-1 | O |
Pigment Red 57:1 5281-4-9 O | |
Pigment Red 48:1 7585-41-3 O | |
Pigment Red 48:2 7023-61-2 & | |

WS-F-001 Fluorescent lemon yellow
WS-F-002 Fluorescent Orange
WS-F-003 Fluorescent Pink
WS-F-004 Fluorescent Green
WS-F-005 Fluorescent Violet
WS-F-006 Fluorescent Gold yellow
WS-F-007 Fluorescent Scarlet
WS-F-008 Fluorescent Blue
WS-F-009 Fluorescent Rubine







Alkyd




PVC

PP




